01
1
Floor Standing Enclosures
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     151
19” Mounting profiles partial height, CIPP
Description: Partial height 19" vertical profiles to achieve 482.6 mm (19") mounting
requirements on all sides. Adjustable in depth in steps of 25 mm using
the CLPK click-in profiles.
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 2 pieces with mounting accessories.
Mounting requirement: To be used with brackets CIC in 800 mm wide enclosures.
U Item no.
6 CIPP06
9 CIPP09
10 CIPP10
11 CIPP11
13 CIPP13
15 CIPP15
18 CIPP18
CIPP, 19” mounting profiles, partial height, floor standing, , 19” mounting profiles, partial height, floor standing, CIPP
Brackets for partial height 19” mounting
profiles, CIC
Description: For fixing 19" vertical profiles CIPP in 800 mm wide enclosures. Adjustable